
Austrian Open Turnen 2010 
 26. September, Linz

Rang SN Name Jg Nation Summe D E N D E N D E N D E N D E N D E N

1 70 HIDVEGY Vid 1986 Hungary 83,70 5,5 8,25 13,75 6,5 8,45 14,95 4,9 8,75 13,65 5,4 8,90 14,30 5,6 8,95 14,55 5,4 7,10 12,50

2 62 TOBA Andreas 1990 Germany 83,10 5,6 8,55 14,15 5,2 7,10 12,30 5,6 8,20 13,80 6,2 9,10 15,30 5,5 8,30 13,80 5,9 7,85 13,75

3 50 KONECNY Martin 1984 Czech Republic 82,65 5,6 8,10 0,4 13,30 4,8 7,35 12,15 5,4 8,50 13,90 5,8 8,85 14,65 5,8 8,85 14,65 5,3 8,70 14,00

4 60 BRETSCHNEIDER A. 1989 Germany 82,40 5,8 8,45 14,25 3,8 7,35 11,15 5,6 8,65 14,25 6,6 8,20 14,80 5,6 8,45 14,05 6,1 7,80 13,90

5 20 LEIMLEHNER Fabian 1987 Austria 82,35 4,9 8,00 12,90 4,9 7,95 12,85 5,8 8,25 14,05 6,2 8,85 0,1 14,95 6,0 7,30 13,30 5,8 8,50 14,30

6 44 NEUTELEERS Thomas 1993 Belgium 81,70 4,5 8,35 12,85 4,9 8,00 12,90 5,5 8,15 13,65 5,4 9,10 14,50 5,7 8,45 14,15 4,9 8,75 13,65

6 61 GLADOW Brian 1988 Germany 81,70 5,7 8,15 0,1 13,75 5,4 7,05 12,45 5,3 7,50 12,80 5,4 9,20 14,60 5,6 8,20 13,80 6,4 7,90 14,30

8 45 VERBAEYS Jimmy 1993 Belgium 81,50 5,3 8,00 0,5 12,80 5,4 8,65 14,05 4,8 8,40 13,20 5,4 8,65 14,05 5,5 8,70 14,20 5,3 7,90 13,20

9 73 VLACSIL Attila 1991 Hungary 81,40 4,9 7,65 12,55 5,1 8,40 13,50 5,3 8,75 14,05 5,4 9,00 14,40 4,9 9,10 14,00 5,4 7,50 12,90

10 75 KALLAI Zoltan 1984 Hungary 80,90 5,0 7,70 12,70 6,4 8,00 14,40 5,3 8,25 13,55 5,4 8,90 14,30 5,3 8,50 13,80 5,5 6,65 12,15

11 77 MIHOK Adam 1988 Hungary 80,70 5,6 8,25 0,3 13,55 4,5 7,20 11,70 4,8 8,60 13,40 6,2 8,60 14,80 5,0 8,85 13,85 5,0 8,40 13,40

12 71 NYERS Csaba 1988 Hungary 80,40 5,2 6,80 12,00 5,1 7,85 12,95 5,4 8,25 13,65 5,8 9,00 14,80 5,1 8,60 13,70 5,5 7,80 13,30

13 41 SCHROE Kristof 1990 Belgium 80,35 4,5 8,35 12,85 5,1 8,70 13,80 4,5 8,40 12,90 5,4 8,75 14,15 4,8 8,20 13,00 5,2 8,45 13,65

14 42 GENTGES Gilles 1990 Belgium 80,30 4,9 7,10 12,00 5,1 8,20 13,30 5,0 8,45 13,45 5,4 8,90 14,30 5,2 8,40 13,60 5,0 8,65 13,65

15 74 VECSERNYES David 1991 Hungary 80,10 4,9 7,40 12,30 5,3 7,95 13,25 4,5 8,50 13,00 5,4 9,10 14,50 4,9 8,40 13,30 5,9 7,85 13,75

16 76 MARJAN Peter 1983 Hungary 79,90 4,9 8,65 0,1 13,45 4,7 8,50 13,20 4,8 8,60 13,40 6,2 9,05 15,25 4,7 8,20 12,90 4,6 7,10 11,70

17 64 WOITALLA Steve 1988 Germany 79,75 5,9 7,30 13,20 4,8 8,45 13,25 5,4 8,65 14,05 6,6 8,20 14,80 5,3 6,35 11,65 5,0 7,80 12,80

18 30 SHIKHALIYEV Shakir 1991 Azerbajdschan 79,40 5,4 8,45 13,85 4,8 8,35 13,15 4,8 8,45 13,25 6,2 8,15 0,3 14,05 5,0 8,30 13,30 4,5 7,30 11,80

19 72 SZABO Nandor 1989 Hungary 79,15 5,1 7,90 13,00 5,1 7,35 12,45 4,6 8,30 12,90 5,4 9,15 14,55 5,3 8,05 13,35 4,9 8,00 12,90
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20 27 KRANZLMÜLLER Lukas 1989 Austria 78,65 5,1 8,40 13,50 4,5 8,00 12,50 4,9 7,05 11,95 5,4 9,10 14,50 5,0 7,70 12,70 5,1 8,40 13,50

21 43 THYS Tomas 1992 Belgium 78,35 5,3 8,10 0,1 13,30 4,0 8,40 12,40 3,7 6,95 10,65 6,2 9,10 15,30 4,5 8,90 13,40 5,3 8,00 13,30

22 24 DYRMISHI Xheni 1991 Austria 77,60 4,7 8,35 13,05 4,4 8,15 12,55 4,9 7,60 12,50 5,4 9,30 14,70 3,6 8,80 12,40 4,0 8,40 12,40

23 40 TOEBACK Jonas 1990 Belgium 77,50 5,3 8,30 13,60 4,1 7,40 11,50 5,9 8,00 13,90 6,6 7,95 14,55 5,0 8,00 13,00 4,1 6,85 10,95

24 22 SCHWAB Matthias 1991 Austria 76,50 5,2 8,25 13,45 4,2 8,10 12,30 4,5 7,65 12,15 5,4 9,15 14,55 4,5 6,00 10,50 5,2 8,35 13,55

25 56 SMEJKAL Petr 1979 Czech Republic 76,40 4,4 7,60 12,00 4,5 6,80 11,30 5,0 8,20 13,20 5,4 8,85 14,25 4,8 8,70 13,50 4,8 7,35 12,15

26 54 BOLTNAR Michal 1984 Czech Republic 76,00 5,3 8,00 13,30 4,4 7,05 11,45 4,8 7,25 12,05 5,8 8,65 14,45 4,9 8,70 13,60 4,8 6,35 11,15

27 28 MAYR Marco 1981 Austria 75,60 4,8 8,60 13,40 3,6 7,75 11,35 4,0 8,45 12,45 6,6 8,40 15,00 3,4 8,35 11,75 3,9 7,75 11,65

28 21 HÖLLER Bernhard 1989 Austria 74,90 4,6 7,00 11,60 3,3 7,65 10,95 4,8 8,20 13,00 5,4 9,05 14,45 4,7 7,90 12,60 4,7 7,60 12,30

29 57 VESELY Jiri 1991 Czech Republic 74,00 4,7 8,45 0,3 12,85 3,0 8,50 11,50 3,6 8,15 11,75 4,6 9,00 13,60 3,9 8,60 12,50 3,4 8,40 11,80

30 55 BRABLIK Richard 1991 Czech Republic 72,00 4,2 8,05 12,25 4,0 8,00 12,00 3,7 8,30 12,00 4,6 9,10 13,70 3,8 7,55 11,35 3,8 6,90 10,70

31 53 BOMER Jiri 1990 Czech Republic 62,25 4,1 8,65 12,75 4,5 7,65 12,15 0,0 0,00 0,00 4,0 8,90 12,90 4,1 7,65 11,75 3,8 8,90 12,70

32 46 LIESENBORGS Steven 1993 Belgium 61,90 4,5 8,35 0,5 12,35 4,6 8,30 12,90 3,9 7,20 11,10 4,6 9,25 13,85 4,3 7,40 11,70 0,0 0,00 0,00

33 63 WEBER Robert 1984 Germany 58,45 0,0 0,00 0,00 5,6 9,05 14,65 6,4 8,45 14,85 0,0 0,00 0,00 5,8 8,35 14,15 6,5 8,30 14,80

34 80 PALGEN Sascha 1984 Luxembourg 52,00 0,0 0,00 0,00 5,4 8,05 13,45 4,7 8,65 13,35 0,0 0,00 0,00 3,9 8,70 12,60 4,3 8,30 12,60

35 25 LEIDLMAIR Alexander 1988 Austria 50,10 5,3 8,1 13,35 4,7 7,40 12,10 5,1 7,85 12,95 0,0 0,00 0,00 4,5 7,20 11,70 0,0 0,00 0,00

36 23 DECKER Matthias 1990 Austria 47,95 0,0 0,00 0,00 4,5 6,75 11,25 4,8 7,50 12,30 0,0 0,00 0,00 4,0 8,20 12,20 4,9 7,30 12,20

37 52 PANSKY Jindrich 1989 Czech Republic 40,55 5,5 8,10 13,60 0,0 0,00 0,00 4,5 7,95 12,45 5,8 9,00 0,3 14,50 0,0 0,00 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,00

38 26 BALDAUF Marco 1979 Austria 26,35 0,0 0,00 0,00 5,2 7,00 12,20 0,0 0,00 0,00 5,4 8,75 14,15 0,0 0,00 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,00

39 29 BARKI Andreas 1985 Vienna / AUT 11,15 0,0 0,00 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,00 4,2 6,95 11,15 0,0 0,00 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,00
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Rang Name Jg Summe D E N D E N D E N D E N

1 Germany
60 BRETSCHNEIDER A. 1989 Germany82,40 5,8 8,45 14,25 3,8 7,35 11,15 5,6 8,65 14,25 6,6 8,20 14,80 5,6 8,45 14,05 6,1 7,80 13,90

61 GLADOW Brian 1988 Germany81,70 5,7 8,15 0,1 13,75 5,4 7,05 12,45 5,3 7,50 12,80 5,4 9,20 14,60 5,6 8,20 13,80 6,4 7,90 14,30

62 TOBA Andreas 1990 Germany83,10 5,6 8,55 14,15 5,2 7,10 12,30 5,6 8,20 13,80 6,2 9,10 15,30 5,5 8,30 13,80 5,9 7,85 13,75

63 WEBER Robert 1984 Germany58,45 5,6 9,05 14,65 6,4 8,45 14,85 5,8 8,35 14,15 6,5 8,30 14,80

64 WOITALLA Steve 1988 Germany79,75 5,9 7,30 13,20 4,8 8,45 13,25 5,4 8,65 14,05 6,6 8,20 14,80 5,3 6,35 11,65 5,0 7,80 12,80

2 Hungary
70 HIDVEGY Vid 1986 Hungary83,70 5,5 8,25 13,75 6,5 8,45 14,95 4,9 8,75 13,65 5,4 8,90 14,30 5,6 8,95 14,55 5,4 7,10 12,50

71 NYERS Csaba 1988 Hungary80,40 5,2 6,80 12,00 5,1 7,85 12,95 5,4 8,25 13,65 5,8 9,00 14,80 5,1 8,60 13,70 5,5 7,80 13,30

73 VLACSIL Attila 1991 Hungary67,00 4,9 7,65 12,55 5,1 8,40 13,50 5,3 8,75 14,05 4,9 9,10 14,00 5,4 7,50 12,90

75 KALLAI Zoltan 1984 Hungary54,65 6,4 8,00 14,40 5,4 8,90 14,30 5,3 8,50 13,80 5,5 6,65 12,15

76 MARJAN Peter 1983 Hungary55,30 4,9 8,65 0,1 13,45 4,7 8,50 13,20 4,8 8,60 13,40 6,2 9,05 15,25

77 MIHOK Adam 1988 Hungary69,00 5,6 8,25 0,3 13,55 4,8 8,60 13,40 6,2 8,60 14,80 5,0 8,85 13,85 5,0 8,40 13,40

3 Belgium
40 TOEBACK Jonas 1990 Belgium66,00 5,3 8,30 13,60 5,9 8,00 13,90 6,6 7,95 14,55 5,0 8,00 13,00 4,1 6,85 10,95

41 SCHROE Kristof 1990 Belgium13,80 5,1 8,70 13,80

42 GENTGES Gilles 1990 Belgium80,30 4,9 7,10 12,00 5,1 8,20 13,30 5,0 8,45 13,45 5,4 8,90 14,30 5,2 8,40 13,60 5,0 8,65 13,65

43 THYS Tomas 1992 Belgium78,35 5,3 8,10 0,1 13,30 4,0 8,40 12,40 3,7 6,95 10,65 6,2 9,10 15,30 4,5 8,90 13,40 5,3 8,00 13,30

44 NEUTELEERS Thomas 1993 Belgium81,70 4,5 8,35 12,85 4,9 8,00 12,90 5,5 8,15 13,65 5,4 9,10 14,50 5,7 8,45 14,15 4,9 8,75 13,65

45 VERBAEYS Jimmy 1993 Belgium81,50 5,3 8,00 0,5 12,80 5,4 8,65 14,05 4,8 8,40 13,20 5,4 8,65 14,05 5,5 8,70 14,20 5,3 7,90 13,20

55,35 53,80

52,1056,20

58,65

55,8059,50

331,55 53,30 56,05 54,75 59,15

337,00 55,35 52,65 56,95

54,05 54,20

56,75

PB HBMEN´s TEAM FX PH SR VT

328,60 52,55
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4 Austria
20 LEIMLEHNER Fabian 1987 Austria82,35 4,9 8,00 12,90 4,9 7,95 12,85 5,8 8,25 14,05 6,2 8,85 0,1 14,95 6,0 7,30 13,30 5,8 8,50 14,30

22 SCHWAB Matthias 1991 Austria76,50 5,2 8,25 13,45 4,2 8,10 12,30 4,5 7,65 12,15 5,4 9,15 14,55 4,5 6,00 10,50 5,2 8,35 13,55

24 DYRMISHI Xheni 1991 Austria77,60 4,7 8,35 13,05 4,4 8,15 12,55 4,9 7,60 12,50 5,4 9,30 14,70 3,6 8,80 12,40 4,0 8,40 12,40

25 LEIDLMAIR Alexander1988 Austria50,10 5,3 8,1 13,35 4,7 7,40 12,10 5,1 7,85 12,95 4,5 7,2 11,70

26 BALDAUF Marco 1979 Austria26,35 5,2 7,00 12,20 5,4 8,75 14,15 0,0 0,00 0,00

27 KRANZLMÜLLER Lukas1989 Austria66,15 5,1 8,40 13,50 4,9 7,05 11,95 5,4 9,10 14,50 5,0 7,70 12,70 5,1 8,40 13,50

5 Czech Republic
50 KONECNY Martin 1984 Czech Republic82,65 5,6 8,10 0,4 13,30 4,8 7,35 12,15 5,4 8,50 13,90 5,8 8,85 14,65 5,8 8,85 14,65 5,3 8,70 14,00

52 PANSKY Jindrich 1989 Czech Republic40,55 5,5 8,10 13,60 4,5 7,95 12,45 5,8 9,00 0,3 14,50

53 BOMER Jiri 1990 Czech Republic49,50 4,5 7,65 12,15 4,0 8,90 12,90 4,1 7,65 11,75 3,8 8,90 12,70

54 BOLTNAR Michal 1984 Czech Republic76,00 5,3 8,00 13,30 4,4 7,05 11,45 4,8 7,25 12,05 5,8 8,65 14,45 4,9 8,70 13,60 4,8 6,35 11,15

55 BRABLIK Richard 1991 Czech Republic58,30 4,2 8,05 12,25 4,0 8,00 12,00 3,7 8,30 12,00 3,8 7,55 11,35 3,8 6,90 10,70

56 SMEJKAL Petr 1979 Czech Republic76,40 4,4 7,60 12,00 4,5 6,80 11,30 5,0 8,20 13,20 5,4 8,85 14,25 4,8 8,70 13,50 4,8 7,35 12,15

50,00

53,75

53,50

50,10

313,15 52,45 47,75 51,60 57,85

317,45 53,35 49,90 51,65 58,70


